Solo ~ Kids ~ Modern

10:30 AM, Dec 14
10:33 AM, Dec 14
10:36 AM, Dec 14
10:39 AM, Dec 14

10:43 AM, Dec 14

Solo ~ Junior ~ Modern

10:46 AM, Dec 14
10:50 AM, Dec 14
10:53 AM, Dec 14
10:57 AM, Dec 14
11:00 AM, Dec 14
11:03 AM, Dec 14
11:07 AM, Dec 14

11:10 AM, Dec 14

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1052

Solo ~ Teen ~ Modern

11:14 AM, Dec 14

11:17 AM, Dec 14

1013

1014

Solo ~ Adult ~ Modern

11:21 AM, Dec 14
11:24 AM, Dec 14

11:28 AM, Dec 14

1015

1016

1017

Elevate Dance Competition
Wuustwezel

NYNCKE SOLO

KAILYN OZESKI

ELINA DELWICHE

MODERN SOLO Scintillare Dance Academy

FELINE VAN DER LINDEN  Homebase Dance Center

Finale planning

Let's Dance 1

DansstudioL 1

DansstudioL 1

SOLO MODERNE  Sy-Dansstudio

LENIBOGAERTS DansstudioL 1

SOLO DANS MAXIME MINTJENS  Dans Maar

ARWEN MEEUS Dansstudio Diluna

LAURA DEBAILLIE Dans Maar 1

MODERN SOLO

Jana

Vangestel 1

1

AFTERPARTY  Attitude Dance Studio

ROOS DRIESMANS  Dansstudio L

PRAY

llias Michels 1

SOLO EVA Dansmaar

SOLO FRAN

JANNE Dans Maar 1

1

Fran Matthijssen 1

JINTE HOREMANS Dans Maar 1

Judge's Break (start back 11:46 AM)

Duo/Trio ~ Kids ~ Modern

11:46 AM, Dec 14
11:49 AM, Dec 14
11:53 AM, Dec 14

11:57 AM, Dec 14

1018

1019

1020

1021

AMBER & ELLA-MARIE  Dans Maar

DUO Alix-Mado Driesen 2

LENI&LIZ DansstudioL 2

ELISABETH & MARIE

Duo/Trio ~ Teen ~ Modern

12:00 PM, Dec 14
12:04 PM, Dec 14

12:07 PM, Dec 14

1022

1023

1024

Dansstudio L

FIRE ON FIRE Move, Dance & More

DUO LAURA & MAXIME

Dans Maar

FAMKE & JANNE Dans Maar 2

Uitreiking prijzen (start back 12:26 PM)

Wissel categorie (start back 12:46 PM)

Middag Pauze (start back 01:47 PM)

1

1

1

1

1

1

Choreographer

Lien Straetemans
Lien Straetemans
Sara Lammens

Zoé Guisson

Sylvie Van Hulle
Lien Straetemans
Lexi Geys

Sam Emmerechts
Lexi Geys

Noor Verbiest
Lucie Rigaumont

Lien Straetemans

Lexi Geys

Lexi Geys

Lexi Geys
Lexi Geys

Lexi Geys

Choreographer
Lexi Geys
Lexi Geys
Lien Straetemans

Lien Straetemans

Maya De Man
Lexi Geys

Lexi Geys



Solo ~ Kids ~ Commercial / Showdance Choreographer
01:47 PM, Dec 14 1025 FLORE Jole Dance Academy 1 Jole Elseviers

Solo ~ Kids ~ Urban

01:50 PM, Dec 14 1026 SWERVIN' 2 Dance Academy 1 Chelsea Gomes
01:53 PM, Dec 14 1027 FELINE VAN DER LINDEN Homebase Dance Center 1 Fabio Carcieri
01:56 PM, Dec 14 1028 FLORE Jole Dance Academy 1 Jole Elseviers

Pauze samenvoeging categorie (start back 02:05 PM)

Solo ~ Junior ~ Urban Choreographer
02:05 PM, Dec 14 1029 HELENA Jole Dance Academy 1 Jole Elseviers
02:08 PM, Dec 14 1030 LOSE ME ON THE RUNWAY Liza Thielemans (Dansa) 1 Janne Geentjens
02:11 PM, Dec 14 1031 CARTIER SUR LA FAVELA Jitse van Glabbeek (dansschool dansa) 1 Janne Geentjens
02:15 PM, Dec 14 1032 ANAIS JANSSEN Homebase Dance Center 1 Fabio Carcieri
02:18 PM, Dec 14 1033 URBAN SOLO Misha 1 Misha Van de Wiel

Novinchanova
Duo/Trio ~ Junior ~ Commercial / Showdance
02:22 PM, Dec 14 1034 COMMERCIAL DUO Jana Vangestel 2 Julie De Smet
02:26 PM, Dec 14 1035 DUO Flore Franken 2
Duo/Trio ~ Junior ~ Urban
02:30 PM, Dec 14 1036 LIENE & MARIT JulieS. 2 Julie Spooren

02:33 PM, Dec 14 1037 ELISE & LOUISE JulieS. 2 Julie Spooren
Amarachi Mba

02:37 PM, Dec 14 1038 DOSE 2 Dance Academy 2

Duo/Trio ~ Teen ~ Commercial / Showdance

02:40 PM, Dec 14 1039 DUO AMBER EN LEONOOR Dansstudio Syrah 2 Lexi Geys
02:43 PM, Dec 14 1040 SHOWDANCE Dansmaar 2 Lexi Geys

02:47 PM, Dec 14 1041 ROUTINE XENYA EN MORGANE Xenya Lambregts & Morgane Van Eester & Milana
Roothooft 2

Duo/Trio ~ Teen ~ Urban

02:51 PM, Dec 14 1042 DUO NOOR EN NIA STREETDANCE Damiaens Noor 2 Bert Kennes Rani Rillaert
02:54 PM, Dec 14 1043 DUO Kaila Van vooren 2 Kaila Van Vooren

Solo ~ Adult ~ Urban

02:57 PM, Dec 14 1044 SOLO Kaila Vanvooren 1 Kaila Van Vooren
Group ~ Teen ~ Commercial / Showdance

03:00 PM, Dec 14 1045 FEEL THE POWER Deadline Dance 7 Maya De Man

Pauze samenvoeging categorie (start back 03:10 PM)

Group ~ Teen ~ Modern Choreographer
03:10 PM, Dec 14 1046 COMPANY STYLE2USE Style2use 8 Liselotte Careme

Uitreiking prijzen (start back 03:29 PM)

Einde (extra time)



